
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring One Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1750 SCHACCO 1V David Shoobridge 71.7570.000 0.000 0.000 70.271% 168.784
1( )1( )60010973 7000897

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkin (AOR) 64.0540.000 0.000 0.000 66.216% 268.378
2( )3( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 66.0810.000 0.000 0.000 65.473% 364.865
4( )2( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 61.3510.000 0.000 0.000 63.243% 465.135
3( )5( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.7570.000 0.000 0.000 61.554% 561.351
7( )4( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 59.4590.000 0.000 0.000 60.743% 662.027
5( )6( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 59.0540.000 0.000 0.000 58.649% 758.243
8( )7( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 53.7840.000 0.000 0.000 57.771% 861.757
6( )8( )

1

30045796 1010544

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Three Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 66.00071.571 0.000 0.000 68.786% 10.000
1( )1( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

1750 SCHACCO 1V David Shoobridge 65.85770.857 0.000 0.000 68.357% 20.000
2( )2( )60010973 7000897

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkin (AOR) 60.57165.143 0.000 0.000 62.857% 30.000
3( )4( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 55.42966.143 0.000 0.000 60.786% 40.000
5( )3( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 57.57161.571 0.000 0.000 59.571% 50.000
4( )6( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 54.71462.143 0.000 0.000 58.429% 60.000
6( )5( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report VDC Open Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 63.684 32 65.203 34 66.216 34 62.857 33 133 1
2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 65.658 33 62.906 30 65.473 33 68.786 35 131 2
1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 63.421 31 65.135 33 58.649 29 60.786 32 125 3
1750 SCHACCO 1V David Shoobridge 70.271 35 68.357 34 69
420 AEA TUSCHINSKI Naomi Gollings 66.382 34 60.541 29 63

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 63.243 32 58.429 30 62
2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 60.743 30 59.571 31 61
3165 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 60.338 28 61.554 31 59
4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 71.284 35 35
2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie (AOR) 67.763 35 35
1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.068 32 32
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.108 31 31
3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah Broughton (AOR) 59.671 30 30
2421 LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE Jennifer Best (AOR) 59.013 29 29
2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 57.771 28 28
4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio (AOR) 59.865 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Three Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 66.37566.625 0.000 0.000 66.500% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 65.12565.000 0.000 0.000 65.063% 20.000
3( )2( )60008380 2010055

% % % % %

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford (AOR) 66.00063.875 0.000 0.000 64.938% 30.000
2( )3( )40018550 3098061

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 63.00061.375 0.000 0.000 62.188% 40.000
5( )5( )

1

30500940 3001326

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 63.50060.750 0.000 0.000 62.125% 50.000
4( )6( )

1

60010941 3005844

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 61.37562.250 0.000 0.000 61.813% 60.000
6( )4( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe (AOR) 57.37557.125 0.000 0.000 57.250% 70.000
7( )8( )22001704 3106283

% % % % %

2484 TULLOWS ALL OR NOTHING Stacey Tucker (AOR) 54.87557.750 0.000 0.000 56.313% 80.000
8( )7( )30046134 3105209

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Sophie Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30501699 3201472

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 64.39066.098 0.000 0.000 65.244% 10.000
1( )1( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 64.39061.829 0.000 0.000 63.110% 20.000
1( )3( )60008380 2010055

% % % % %

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford (AOR) 61.46363.049 0.000 0.000 62.256% 30.000
4( )2( )40018550 3098061

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 63.78060.610 0.000 0.000 62.195% 40.000
3( )4( )30500940 3001326

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 59.39060.244 0.000 0.000 59.817% 50.000
5( )5( )

1

60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 58.41559.634 0.000 0.000 59.025% 60.000
7( )6( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Sophie Taylor 57.31758.659 0.000 0.000 57.988% 70.000
8( )7( )30501699 3201472

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 58.53757.195 0.000 0.000 57.866% 80.000
6( )9( )60007528 3097121

% % % % %

2484 TULLOWS ALL OR NOTHING Stacey Tucker (AOR) 53.29357.683 0.000 0.000 55.488% 90.000
9( )8( )30046134 3105209

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe (AOR) 44.26850.488 0.000 0.000 47.378% 100.000
10( )10( )22001704 3106283

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report VDC Open Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 68.125 35 62.313 31 65.063 34 63.110 34 134 1
86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 62.014 30 62.125 29 57.866 28 87

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 66.500 35 65.244 35 70
1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole McOwn (AOR) 67.986 34 70.875 35 69
3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford (AOR) 64.938 33 62.256 33 66
373 AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 62.778 31 64.875 34 65

1587 VALENTHYME Edith Kane 65.625 32 64.125 33 65
4139 WOODMOUNT LOLITA Samuel Jeffree 66.806 33 62.625 32 65
3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 62.188 32 62.195 32 64
459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 61.813 30 59.817 31 61

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 62.125 31 59.025 30 61
1645 TIR NA BELLE Julie Doherty (AOR) 60.000 27 62.250 30 57
935 TULARA CHINKA Julie Walpole (AOR) 61.181 29 59.563 28 57

1939 ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS Elizabeth Conlon (AOR) 60.764 28 58.438 27 55
2484 TULLOWS ALL OR NOTHING Stacey Tucker (AOR) 56.313 28 55.488 27 55

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe (AOR) 57.250 29 47.378 26 55
1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Sophie Taylor 57.988 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 62.87558.375 0.000 64.925
62.058

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60007656 3102353

% % % %
%

56.750 (1)%T:

60.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.750 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

62.250 (1)%T:

67.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

22/06/2019 2:19:34 PM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Special Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Two Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain 64.89461.596 0.000 64.255 63.582% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Two Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 67.05966.176 0.000 0.000 66.618% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 63.82462.941 0.000 0.000 63.383% 20.000
2( )2( )20089077 3202441

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 59.85355.441 0.000 0.000 57.647% 30.000
3( )4( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 57.94156.029 0.000 0.000 56.985% 40.000
4( )3( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Two Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 67.79466.471 0.000 66.176 66.814% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )70007478 3047733

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Maree Tomkinson 64.70665.000 0.000 66.765 65.490% 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )30500854 3015807

% % % % %

3762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 63.52962.353 0.000 65.000 63.627% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring One Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.986% 166.471
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio (AOR) 64.8530.000 0.000 0.000 64.044% 263.235
2( )2( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 62.6470.000 0.000 0.000 61.324% 360.000
3( )3( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 60.2940.000 0.000 0.000 59.559% 458.824
4( )5( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 61.9120.000 0.000 0.000 58.603% 555.294
6( )4( )20089077 3202441

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 57.6470.000 0.000 0.000 56.838% 656.029
5( )7( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 57.9410.000 0.000 0.000 56.618% 755.294
6( )6( )

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Margaret Ferguson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

2557 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045798 3102854

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Two Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 65.94663.784 0.000 0.000 64.865% 10.000
1( )2( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 63.24364.054 0.000 0.000 63.649% 20.000
2( )1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 61.62261.486 0.000 0.000 61.554% 30.000
4( )3( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 62.43260.676 0.000 0.000 61.554% 30.000
3( )4( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

3880 AURUM FLOOD TIED Robyn Brown 61.21660.000 0.000 0.000 60.608% 50.000
5( )5( )30500858 3020657

% % % % %

394 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 58.10859.324 0.000 0.000 58.716% 60.000
7( )6( )

2

30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 58.91956.892 0.000 0.000 57.906% 70.000
6( )8( )60011228 3095537

% % % % %

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 56.48657.703 0.000 0.000 57.095% 80.000
9( )7( )60019389 3095461

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 57.43255.405 0.000 0.000 56.419% 90.000
8( )10( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 54.45955.811 0.000 0.000 55.135% 100.000
11( )9( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

271 WOODLEIGH DONATO Chloe Colquhoun 54.59554.189 0.000 0.000 54.392% 110.000
10( )11( )30043128 3106522

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Two Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 50.00053.649 0.000 0.000 51.825% 120.000
12( )12( )60001355 3101355

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:14:06 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Three Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 68.97466.667 0.000 0.000 67.821% 10.000
1( )3( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 65.00067.308 0.000 0.000 66.154% 20.000
2( )2( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 63.97467.821 0.000 0.000 65.898% 30.000
4( )1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 65.00065.769 0.000 0.000 65.385% 40.000
2( )4( )

1

60001355 3101355

% % % % %

394 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 60.64163.974 0.000 0.000 62.308% 50.000
6( )6( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 59.61564.615 0.000 0.000 62.115% 60.000
7( )5( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

3880 AURUM FLOOD TIED Robyn Brown 61.53862.051 0.000 0.000 61.795% 70.000
5( )8( )30500858 3020657

% % % % %

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 57.56463.974 0.000 0.000 60.769% 80.000
10( )6( )60019389 3095461

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 59.23161.667 0.000 0.000 60.449% 90.000
9( )9( )20087746 3106440

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 59.35961.538 0.000 0.000 60.449% 90.000
8( )10( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 57.05160.385 0.000 0.000 58.718% 110.000
11( )11( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:04:54 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Three Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 54.48756.667 0.000 0.000 55.577% 120.000
13( )12( )60011228 3095537

% % % % %

271 WOODLEIGH DONATO Chloe Colquhoun 55.12855.128 0.000 0.000 55.128% 130.000
12( )13( )30043128 3106522

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:04:55 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report VDC Open Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 65.903 30 63.649 33 63.649 34 65.898 33 130 1
2719 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 66.320 31 63.379 31 61.554 33 66.154 34 129 2
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 62.084 26 60.270 25 58.716 30 62.308 31 112 3

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 61.528 25 62.230 27 61.554 33 60.449 27 112 3
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 58.334 20 63.041 30 55.135 26 62.115 30 106 5
271 WOODLEIGH DONATO Chloe Colquhoun 62.431 28 62.365 29 54.392 25 55.128 23 105 6
991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 62.362 27 54.257 20 51.825 24 65.385 32 103 7

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 59.445 21 60.541 26 56.419 27 58.718 25 99 8
1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 61.181 24 56.487 21 57.906 29 55.577 24 98 9
1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 56.389 19 51.825 19 57.095 28 60.769 28 94 10
4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 64.865 35 67.821 35 70
2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 67.848 35 65.541 34 69
791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 66.875 33 66.824 35 68

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie (AOR) 67.223 34 63.581 32 66
3880 AURUM FLOOD TIED Robyn Brown 60.608 31 61.795 29 60
7888 SANTA FE MD Briony Randle 64.375 29 62.298 28 57
433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Susan Leslie 66.389 32 58.243 22 54

2421 LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE Jennifer Best (AOR) 60.486 23 58.446 23 46
4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 59.514 22 58.987 24 46
1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 60.449 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4A Medium 4B Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 70.12569.550 0.000 70.550
70.075

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60004440 1017854

% % % %
%

67.500 (1)%T:

71.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

67.500 (1)%T:

73.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Chloe Ritchie 65.25065.750 0.000 66.100
65.700

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

20087746 3106440

% % % %
%

65.500 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

64.000 (2)%T:

68.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

22/06/2019 2:19:58 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moya JessJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 55.37553.125 0.000 59.650 56.050% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

0

30046612 3055353

% % % % %

22/06/2019 2:20:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring One Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 73.5290.000 0.000 0.000 72.574% 171.618
1( )1( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 69.1180.000 0.000 0.000 69.412% 269.706
3( )2( )60019559 3104651

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 65.5880.000 0.000 0.000 68.235% 370.882
2( )5( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola 69.1180.000 0.000 0.000 68.162% 467.206
5( )2( )60016781 3095887

% % % % %

2733 SERIFINA Michael Baker 68.6760.000 0.000 0.000 68.088% 567.500
4( )4( )

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.809% 666.618
6( )7( )30501269 3106896

% % % % %

2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young (AOR) 65.4410.000 0.000 0.000 64.191% 762.941
8( )6( )60015035 3048071

% % % % %

1709 GENERAL JOHN Ashlee Slavich 59.2650.000 0.000 0.000 62.133% 865.000
7( )9( )60011301 3106438

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 60.4410.000 0.000 0.000 58.383% 956.324
10( )8( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 55.7350.000 0.000 0.000 56.250% 1056.765
9( )10( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig 55.7350.000 0.000 0.000 54.559% 1153.382
11( )10( )

1

60011631 2010055

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:19:44 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring One Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2122 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Emily Scott-Smith (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

61000485 1022333

% % % % %

2387 VISCOUNTS ENCORE Margaret Ferguson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60012225 3096647

% % % % %

2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60013485 3036588

% % % % %

2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046480 3025446

% % % % %

4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001536 3102838

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:20:02 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 71.57176.143 0.000 0.000 73.857% 10.000
3( )1( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 72.85770.429 0.000 0.000 71.643% 20.000
1( )3( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

2733 SERIFINA Michael Baker 72.00069.286 0.000 0.000 70.643% 30.000
2( )5( )

1% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 69.00069.857 0.000 0.000 69.429% 40.000
5( )4( )30501269 3106896

% % % % %

1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig 67.57171.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 50.000
6( )2( )60011631 2010055

% % % % %

4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola 69.57167.571 0.000 0.000 68.571% 60.000
4( )6( )60016781 3095887

% % % % %

3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 66.57166.714 0.000 0.000 66.643% 70.000
8( )7( )60019559 3104651

% % % % %

1709 GENERAL JOHN Ashlee Slavich 66.71462.857 0.000 0.000 64.786% 80.000
7( )8( )60011301 3106438

% % % % %

2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young (AOR) 62.28662.571 0.000 0.000 62.429% 90.000
9( )9( )60015035 3048071

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 55.42956.429 0.000 0.000 55.929% 100.000
10( )10( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

2122 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Emily Scott-Smith (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

61000485 1022333

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:28:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Deb MacNicolJudge E: Judy Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60013485 3036588

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:28:05 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report VDC Open Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3733 SERAFINA Michael Baker 66.161 29 71.176 35 68.088 31 70.643 33 128 1
4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola 64.465 25 66.176 34 68.162 32 68.571 30 121 2
1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig 66.964 30 65.882 33 54.559 24 69.286 31 118 3
3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 65.268 27 63.235 26 65.809 30 69.429 32 115 4
875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 65.893 28 62.059 23 62.721 28 65.500 28 107 5
994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 72.574 35 73.857 35 70

1508 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 62.054 21 56.250 25 24 70
7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 68.235 33 71.643 34 67
2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 67.233 32 65.735 32 64
1935 ST SEBASTIAN Emma Chow 69.286 35 64.412 29 64
3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 69.412 34 66.643 29 63
3799 ISLE OF AVATAR Jackson Stern 67.500 33 62.647 24 57
2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin (AOR) 67.054 31 63.088 25 56
2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young (AOR) 64.191 29 62.429 26 55
1617 SPECIAL BLACK Susan Stewart 67.589 34 60.735 21 55
1709 GENERAL JOHN Ashlee Slavich 62.133 27 64.786 27 54
370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 63.393 23 64.706 30 53

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 58.383 26 55.929 25 51
2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 60.446 20 64.853 31 51
2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 64.286 24 63.529 27 51
1109 MERRICKS SISSONNE Teresa Grove (AOR) 62.679 22 63.676 28 50
252 HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL Rhonda Thomson (AOR) 64.822 26 61.912 22 48

1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 58.661 18 63.088 25 43
505 STYLISH HIT Fiona Bracken (AOR) 59.197 19 19

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 70.20974.167 0.000 71.334
71.903

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60014750 3098914

% % % %
%

70.833 (1)%T:

77.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.667 (1)%T:

73.750 (1)%A:

66.667 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

77 KINGSLEY T Victoria Stuckey 61.87563.125 0.000 60.417
61.806

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

60020817 3123211

% % % %
%

62.500 (2)%T:

63.750 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (2)%T:

61.250 (2)%A:

59.583 (2)%T:

61.250 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

22/06/2019 2:20:48 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moya JessJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9997 MISS MOLLY Samara McLeod 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

9995 TP TANQUERAY Elin Jarnestrom 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

22/06/2019 1:49:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9995 TP TANQUERAY Elin Jarnestrom 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 167.321
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9997 MISS MOLLY Samara McLeod 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.036% 262.321
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9996 NEXXUS Nicole Bentley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:37:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring One Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort 65.2940.000 0.000 0.000 64.412% 163.529
1( )1( )

1

60019352 3104014

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 62.721% 261.765
3( )2( )60007656 3102353

% % % % %

1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Kate Rowland 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 62.427% 362.500
2( )3( )20094587 1027874

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:56:46 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 64.14366.857 0.000 0.000 65.500% 10.000
1( )1( )60007656 3102353

% % % % %

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort 63.28663.143 0.000 0.000 63.215% 20.000
2( )2( )60019352 3104014

% % % % %

1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Kate Rowland 62.28662.286 0.000 0.000 62.286% 30.000
3( )3( )20094587 1027874

% % % % %

22/06/2019 4:28:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 73.2140.000 0.000 0.000 73.214% 10.000
1( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enwright (AOR) 73.0360.000 0.000 0.000 73.036% 20.000
2( )60012860 3018318

% % % % %

1533 LA DEBONAIRE Paula Heffernan (AOR) 70.8930.000 0.000 0.000 70.893% 30.000
3( )60008304 3095312

% % % % %

2230 LION PARK SECRET AGENT Ailish Hill 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )60008746 3098834

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 69.107% 50.000
5( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 68.393% 60.000
6( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Cheryl Fort 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 67.321% 70.000
7( )60015668 3005844

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
8( )60017091 3039854

% % % % %

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 64.1070.000 0.000 0.000 64.107% 90.000
9( )30500920 1014048

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 100.000
10( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 56.9640.000 0.000 0.000 56.964% 110.000
11( )60019366 3095537

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:42:53 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring Four Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lynette Lang 55.8930.000 0.000 0.000 55.893% 120.000
12( )60017896 3097959

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:42:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

77 KINGSLEY T Victoria Stuckey 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 170.000
1( )1( )60020817 3123211

% % % % %

3122 DONTANGO Susan Nevett (AOR) 72.6790.000 0.000 0.000 70.536% 268.393
2( )2( )60019677 3005232

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Cheryl Fort 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 69.197% 367.143
5( )3( )60015668 3005844

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 68.661% 467.857
3( )4( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 68.482% 567.857
3( )6( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

1533 LA DEBONAIRE Paula Heffernan (AOR) 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 664.464
9( )4( )60008304 3095312

% % % % %

2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enwright (AOR) 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 765.357
6( )7( )60012860 3018318

% % % % %

2230 LION PARK SECRET AGENT Ailish Hill 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 66.161% 865.000
8( )8( )60008746 3098834

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 65.268% 963.571
10( )9( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 62.947% 1065.357
6( )11( )60017091 3039854

% % % % %

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 61.608% 1160.536
12( )10( )30500920 1014048

% % % % %

22/06/2019 12:37:30 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 June 2019

VDC Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 59.643% 1260.893
11( )12( )

1

60019366 3095537

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 57.6790.000 0.000 0.000 57.679% 1357.679
13( )13( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lynette Lang 50.5360.000 0.000 0.000 50.000% 1449.464
14( )14( )

1

60017896 3097959

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report VDC Open Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1647 McMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 68.200 31 69.197 33 73.214 35 68.661 32 131 1
1533 LA DEBONAIRE Paula Heffernan (AOR) 68.400 32 66.875 30 70.893 33 66.964 30 125 2
2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enwright (AOR) 67.400 30 66.429 29 73.036 34 66.607 29 122 3
223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 65.600 28 74.732 34 68.393 30 65.268 27 119 4
525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 63.600 26 59.197 19 65.000 28 62.947 26 99 5

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 60.000 20 61.161 21 57.500 26 57.679 23 90 6
1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 52.200 16 61.786 22 56.964 25 59.643 24 87 7
2255 BLOOMFIELD FENRIC Janet Seccull 76.400 35 77.143 35 70
2305 REDWOOD BURLESQUE Jackson Stern 72.800 34 67.858 31 65
1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Cheryl Fort 67.321 29 69.197 33 62
947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 69.107 31 68.482 31 62

1230 BALLYMOUNT FANCY THAT Montanna Maud 66.200 29 68.393 32 61
2230 LION PARK SECRET AGENT Ailish Hill 69.286 32 66.161 28 60
2083 REGAL JIVE FF Jessica Dertell 65.000 27 65.090 27 54
462 AVOCA MARCUS Leanne Williams 63.000 25 66.161 28 53
405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 64.107 27 61.608 25 52

3944 UTOPIAN QUESTION Kylie Lynch 62.400 24 62.768 24 48
4259 REMI WAHINI Lauren Rossin (AOR) 61.800 23 63.572 25 48
2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lynette Lang 55.893 24 50.000 22 46
782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey (AOR) 58.000 18 62.054 23 41

3427 BRAVE HEART II Madelon McDonald 60.000 20 59.286 20 40
77 KINGSLEY T Victoria Stuckey 72.500 35 35

3122 DONTANGO Susan Nevett (AOR) 70.536 34 34
644 PEN NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming 72.400 33 33
505 STYLISH HIT Fiona Bracken (AOR) 65.000 26 26
519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Meg Small 61.200 22 22

2172 SILKWOOD BUBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 60.800 21 21
3481 SIENNA BLACKBERRY Hanna Millott 58.000 18 18

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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